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Joan A. Allen/Tom Bronzyck/Nelson Leite/Jeff 
Petruzzi Aegion/Instituform Charlton, MA 508-248-7640

JAllen@aegion.com; MCronin@aegion.com; 
MSzela@aegion.com; JPetruzzi@aegion.com; 
aholz@aegion.com

Shawn Ready Vortex Turnkey Solutions
VTKEstimating@vortexcompanies.com; 
Shawn.Ready@vortexcompanies.com

Sahar Green mountain Pipe sahar@greenmountainpipe.com

Peter Ferreira/ Tarek Radwan NWMCC 617-212-7739
peter.ferreira@nwmcc-bos.com; 
dennis@nwmcc-bos.com
Anne.Abad@construction.com
rosemarie@napc.me

Barletta Heavy Division info@barlettaco.com

D'Allessandro Corp.

info@dallessandro.com; jbd@dallessandro.com; 
SMartin@dallessandro.com; 
DGrossi@dallessandro.com; 
salexandre@dallessandro.com

JF White info@jfwhite.com

Elaine Bake/ Arnoux Nicolas P. Gioioso & Sons 617-364-5800

info@pgioioso.com: Elaine@pgioioso.com; 
marco@pgioioso.com; 
tperreault@pgioioso.com; 
mario@pgioioso.com; JoeB@pgioioso.com; 
anicolas@pgioioso.com

Alissa Romano/ Peter Williamson R Zoppo Stoughton, MA 781-344-8822
aromano@zoppo.com; mdivito@zoppo.com; 
pwilliamson@zoppo.com

Shreya Godbole J & J CONTRACTORS, INC. sgodbole@jjcontractor.com
DeepRoot Green Infrastructure San Francisco, CA 415 781 9700  info@deeproot.com
Blakesless Prestress Branford, CT 203-481-5306 info@blakesleeprestress.com

Regina Curran; Craig Stewart; Steve Oien McCourt Construction South Boston, MA 617-269-2330 x128
RCurran@mccourtconstruction.com; 
CStewart@mccourtconstruction.com;

Brad Shalek I.W. Harding Construction Co West Bridgewater, MA 508-588-2222 x202 bshalek@iwharding.com

Pietro Ciano; Paul Scenna Albanese D&S Inc Dracut, MA 978-937-0909 x213
pciano@albaneseds.com; 
marcella@albanesebros.com

Mark Welch Aggregate Industries Northeast Saugus, MA 781-307-4057 mark.welch@aggregate-us.com
Richard Burt EJ Brockton, MA 508-586-3130 rfburt1@comcast.net
Jennifer Allen Newport Construction Nashua, NH 603-882-1700 j.allen@newportconstruct.com

Steve Lesperance Geo Environment Monitoring Soluctions, LLC Lynnfield, MA 617-955-6300
slesperance@get-gems.com; mturner@get-
gems.com

Elin Carbonneau Dagle Electrical Construction Corp Wilimington, MA 800-379-1459
ecarbonneau@deccorp.com; 
lcallanan@deccorp.com

Querino Pacella RJV Construction Corp Canton, MA 781-821-1469
qp@rjvconstruction.com; 
info@rjvconstruction.com

Tamera; Frank Baltazar Baltazar Contractors Inc. Ludlow, MA 413-583-6160
officeassistant.bci@gmail.com; 
fbaltazar@baltazarci.com

Mingyang Zu LaFarge Holcim Group Soughton, MA mingyang.zu.ext@lafargeholcim.com
Jeff Houser McWane Ductile Phillipsburg, NJ 908-454-1161 jeff.houser@mcwaneductile.com

Allen Penney; Riley Wetmore Ferguson Waterworks Canton, MA 781-302-4004
Ricky.Penney@ferguson.com; 
Riley.Wetmore@Ferguson.com

Rich Ross FW Webb Malden, MA 781-844-4216 richard.ross@fwwebb.com
Stew McCormack Defelice Corp smccormack@defelicecorp.com
Dave Whitney Albanese Brothers, Inc. Dracut, MA 978-454-8850 dwhitney@albanesebros.com
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Claire Coupal; Tom Grondine Littleton, MA 978-742-4407
ccoupal@middlesexco.com; 
tgrondine@middlesexco.com

Bruce Maxwell Core & Main Billerica, MA 978-901-6044 Bruce.Maxwell@coreandmain.com
Jon Diamond Biszko Corp. 508-679-0518
Rick Amirault D&R General Contracting, Inc. Melrose, MA 781-321-7772 ricka@drpaving.com
Lester Valente Fed. Corp. Dedham, MA 781-329-1044 lester@fedcorponline.com
Danielle Bourne Horsley Witten Group Sandwich, MA 508-833-6600 dbourne@horsleywitten.com
Jim Roncone SPS New England JRoncone@SPSNewEngland.com

John Granese N. Granese & Sons Salem, MA 781-592-8121 jgranese@ngranese.com;  info@ngranese.com
Joe Chen A R Belli joe.chen@ARBelli.com
Mary Medeiros L&L Concrete Products, Inc. Webster, MA 508-987-8175 llconcrete@charter.net

Mike Brooks; John Pastore; John McNamara A.A. Will Corporation Stoughton, MA 781-341-4800 mbrooks@aawill.com; estimating@aawill.com
Marissa Gemma E.T. & L. Corp. Stow, MA 978-897-4353 mgemma@etlcorp.com
Portia Flores Construct.com portia.flores@construction.com
Connor Collier Vortex Companies Putnam, CT. 203-241-2567 ccollier@vortexcompanies.com

Kevin Hoyt/ Mark Richardson ET&L Corp 978-897-4353 khoyt@etlcorp.com; mrichardson@etlcorp.com
Marc Scopelleti Baker Corp 508-864-3893
Michael Munyon Spiniello Co Baltimore, MD 978-808-8383 x217 mmunyon@spinielloco.com
Sydney Irving SDE Inc. Lawrence, MA 978-975-0500 SIrving@sde-inc.com
Todd Livolsi Briggs Engineering and Testing Rockland, MA 781-871-6040 tlivolsi@briggsengineering.com
Craig McPherson Sybertech Waste Reduction Ltd 604-544-3839 cmacpherson@swrl.com
Mike Mattrick Ideal Concrete Block Westford, MA 978-692-3076 mmattrick@idealconcreteblock.com
Phil Kennedy Benevento Companies Wilmington, MA 978-658-5300 pkennedy@beneventocompanies.com
Wayne Fleming Wayne Fleming Photo and Video wayne.fleming@snet.net
Allison Graham Hi-Way Safety Systems, Inc. 9 Rockview Way, Rockland, MA 02370 (781) 982-9229 	lmurphy@hiwayss.com
Chris Accardi M. Susi & Sons, Inc. 36 Westwood St., Dorchester, MA 02121 	caccardi@msusi.com
Marcus Pridgen Aptus Group USA 11704 Reames Road, Charlotte, NC 28269 (704) 413-0674 mpridgen@goaptus.com
Angela R Construction Bid Source 416 Cottonwood Lane, Holly Springs, NC 27540 (888) 786-9450 angela@constructionbidsource.com	
Michael Foley Barletta Heavy Division, Inc estimating@barlettaco.com
Kimberly Gragg Rocal Inc. 3186 County Road 550, Frankfort, OH 45628 (740) 998-2122 kgragg@rocal.com
Amy Ge Elite Textile Trading LLC 300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400, Irvine, CA 92618 (323) 300-8692 amy@elitetex.us
Stephen A. Sakakeeny SAK Environmental, LLC 231 Sutton St., Suite 2G, North Andover, MA  01845 978-688-7804 x 112 ssakakeeny@sakenvironmental.com
Kerry Sylva Aqualine 1283 Washington Street, Weymouth, MA 02189 Kerry@aqualineutility.com
Reid Pomerleau E.J. Prescott, Inc PO Box #600, Gardner, MA 04345 207-582-2006 Reid.Pomerleau@ejprescott.com
Michael F. Valenti, Jr. GVC Construction, Inc. 305 Leominster Shirley Road, Lunenburg, MA 01462 978.840.9700 x201 mikev@gvcconstruction.com
Paul A. Umbro Umbro & Sons C: (857) 492-7260O:(617) 427-6040 paul@umbroconstruction.com
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